
Interlight Enjoy Innovation B.V. 
Smalriemseweg 6

4112 NC Beusichem
Nederland

0343 592222 
b.vulling@koopman.nu

KOOPMAN INTERLIGHT.NL

E N J O Y  I N N O V A T I O N  B V

DREAM+ SLIM EDGE LED PANEEL
DREAM+ SLIM EDGE LED PANEEL
DREAM+ SLIM EDGE LED PANEEL

IL-PD595US
IL-PD195US
IL-PD620US

40w
40w
40w

4225/4590/4405
4225/4590/4405
4225/4590/4055

INTERLIGHT
INTERLIGHT
INTERLIGHT

EMC 	 EN 55015:2013+A1:2015
	 EN 61547:2009
	 EN 61000-3-2:2014
	 EN 61000-3-3:2013
LVD 	 EN 60598-1: 2015
	 EN 60598-2-2: 2012,
	 EN 62471: 2008
	 EN 62493: 2015

European Directives:
2004/108/EC Electromagnetic Compatability
2006/95/EC Low Voltage Directive

Wijk bij Duurstede, 15-04-2020

Jacs. Koopman B.V.
C. Vulling

TRADE MARK

PRODUCT STANDARDS ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REFERENCED DIRECTIVES AND STANDARDS:

TYPE REFERENCE NUMBER WATT LUMEN

WE DECLARE THAT UNDER SOLE RESPONSIBILITY THE PRODUCTS HEREAFTER

CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY


